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CRESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

COST CENTER- 0601 

FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 

ENROLLMENT 

Program 
Number Program Name 

101 Basic Education • Grades K-3 
102 Basic Education • Grades 4-8 
103 Basic Education • Grades 9-12 
111 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades K-3 
112 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 4·8 
113 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 9-12 
130 ESOL/Intensive English 
254 ESE Support Level IV 
255 ESE Support Level V 
300 Vocational Education Grades 7·12 

Program 
Number Program Name 

101 Basic Education • Grades K-3 
102 Basic Education • Grades 4·8 
103 Basic Education · Grades 9-12 
111 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades K-3 
112 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 4-8 
113 ESE Support Levell, II & Ill in Grades 9·12 
130 ESOL/Intensive English 
254 ESE Support Level IV 
255 ESE Support Level V 
300 Vocational Education Grades 7-12 

Principal Signature 

2015·2016 

Adj . Proj. 
Final Conference 

1,328.00 

264.00 
11.00 
1.00 

208.00 

1,812.00 

2015·2016 

Adj . Proj. 
Final Conference 

1,334.64 

265.32 
12.98 
3.61 

209.04 

1,825.59 

Unweighted FTE 
2016·2017 

Adj. Proj. 
Final Conference 

1,337.00 

262.00 
2.00 
2.00 
0.50 

24S.OO 

1,848.50 

Weighted FTE 
2016-2017 

Adj. Proj. 
Final Conference 

1,338.34 

262.26 
2.39 
7.21 

2.69 
245.25 

1,858.14 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

9.00 

(2.00) 
(9.00) 

1.00 
0.50 

37.00 

36.50 

Increase 
(Decrease) 

3.70 

(3.06) 
(10.59) 

3.60 

2.69 
36.21 

32.55 

2..3 20/lR 
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CRESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

COST CENTER - 0601 

FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 

REVENUE PROJECTION 
Includes only revenue as listed. 

State and local revenue assumptions are based on the Final Conference Report. 

GENERAL OPERATING FUND 
School Discret io na ry Allocations: 
Position Allocation 
Supplement Allocation 
Overhead Allocation 
Hulth Services Allocation 
Custodial Services Allocation 

Other State Revenue Allocations: 
CSR - Class Size Reduction - (Project 4l2S) 
CSR - Instructional Coaches - (Project 4104) 
CSR - Secondary Intensive Math - (Project S120) 
Instructional Materials - Media - (Project 3106) 
Instructional Materials - Science - (Project 3109) 
Instructional Materials -Te•tbook - (Project 3105) 
lottery - School Advisory Council - (Project 7002) 
lottery • School Recocnltlon - (ProJect 7160) 
Reading Instruction · (Project 6123) 
SAl • ESOl - (Project 4110) 
SAl - Student Training Procram- (Project 4162) 
SAl · Secondary Intensive Readlnc - (Project 0120) 

Subtotal - School Allocation 

Teachers Classroom Supply Assistance Program - (Project 3180) 
Workforce Development - 90% - (Project 5110) 

Subtotal - Other State Revenue Allocation 

local Revenue Alloca tions: 
Administrative & Guidance Summer Hours - (Project 5027) • 
Adult Education Tuition · (Project 6110) 
AICE · Advanced International Certiflcate of Education- (Project 9004) 

AICE · Set-Aside · (Project 1004} 
AICE - Bonuses & Exams - (Project S053) 
AP · Advanced Placement · (Project 2154) 
AP - Initiative Set-Aside · (Project 7054) 
AP · Bonuses & Exams - (Project 5054) 
Band Instrument Repairs & Music· (Project 4005) • 
Chorus Equipment, Repairs, & Music • (Project 4004) • 
EBD Initiative · (Project 6075} 
IB · International Baccalaureate- (Project 7055) 
IB · Academically Disadvantaged· (Project SOS6) 
IB · Bonuses & Exams · (Project 5055) 
Medicaid (Nurses Contract)· (Project 1084) 
Reserve Officer Tralnlns Corp (ROTC) · (Project 2045} 
Safe Schools (School Resource Officers) • (Project 3107} 
School Maintenance · (Project 2909) 
School Maintenance · School Control • (Project 5909) 

Subtotal · local Revenue Allocation 
• Allocated through ProJeCt Book in FY 2015·2016 

Revenue to Offset Fixed Charges for Student Services: 
ESE Guarantee - Itinerant Services 
~· Attendance Officer · (Project 3162) 

Subtotal - Student Services Allocation 

Fee Based -Child Care ·(Project Various) 

Toto! General Operotlng Fund 

OTHER SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS: 

Fe d eral En t itlements 
Title I - School Allocation - (Project 7401) 
ntle II - Part A - (Project 740S) 
IDEA Supplement (Project 7475) 

FY 201S-2016 
Final Conferenc;e 

Est imated Revenues 

7,624,060 

215,078 
821,558 

12,000 
411,744 

9,084,440 

268,800 

7,045 
1,924 

39,458 

32,200 
33,800 

313,540 
25000 

721,767 

4,920 

29,118 
5,911 

24,083 
23.557 
18,886 
83,466 

8,000 
6,000 

24,923 
54,000 

72,011 
18,003 

372,878 

171,075 
12,049 

183,124 

10,362,209 

288,420 

Total Other Special Revenue Funds =$=== ===2=88= ,4=2=0= 

TOTAl COMBINED ESTIMATED REVENUES =$'=======1::0:;,6,;:50:•;:62:;9: 

SIGNIFICANT FACTORS AFFECTING ALLOCA TJONS 

1. Increase/( Decrease) of UFTE at this school. 
2. UFTE moved to/(from) one school to another school. 
3. Adjustments In UFTE Due to Chanses In location of ESE Units. 
~ecrease) f UFTE at this school duet Final Conference FTE changes. 

Principal Sicnature: 

FY 2016·2017 
Final Conference Increase/ 

Estimated Revenues I Decrease) 

7,578,455 !45,605) 
218,810 3,732 
851,461 29,903 

12,000 
428,449 16,705 

9,089,17S 4,73S 

256,500 !12,300! 

7 370 325 
2,013 89 

41,388 1 930 

32 700 500 
35,400 1,600 

369,100 55,560 
27,089 2,089 

771,560 49,793 

4920 

42,908 13 790 
7,279 1,368 

22,601 (1,482) 
57,174 33,617 
22,191 3 305 
68,578 (14,888) 

8,000 
6000 

25,110 187 
54,000 

72,011 
18,003 

408,775 35,897 

167,553 !3,522) 
8,938 !3,111) 

176 491 (6,633) 

10,446,001 83,792 

393,220 104,800 
393,220 $ 104,800 

10,839,221 $ 188,592 

36.50 
(4S.OO) 
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CRESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

COST CENTER - 0601 

FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 

APPROPRIATIONS 
Includes Only Estimated Revenues listed On School's Revenue Projection Sheet 

Object FY 2015-2016 FY 2016-2017 

Group Final Conference Final Conference 

Number Obiect Group Name Appropriat ion Appropriation 

100 I 200 Salaries & Benefits 

Administrative/Managerial s 475,000 s 469,800 

Instructional 7,686,538 7,731,674 

Non-Instructional 713,578 826,639 

Subtotal - Salaries & Benefits 8,875,116 9,028,113 

300 Purchased Services 538,681 628,473 

400 Energy Services 551,078 578,023 

500 Materials & Supplies 396,205 321,751 

600 Capital Outlay 7,045 7,370 

700 Other Expenses 99,380 99,000 

900 Transfers/Reserves- See Note (2) 183,124 176.491 

Total Combined Appropriations s 10,650,629 $ 10,839,221 

OTHER INFORMATION 

Available Balance Available Balance 

March 31, 2015 March 31, 2016 

General Operating Fund - School Discretionary Budget s 92,956 $ 20,880 

School Internal Funds - General & Principal's Discretiona Only s 7,668 s 12,953 

~ 
(1) Fiscal Year 2015·2016 Appropri11tion is the alloeiltion reflected In the SchooiBud&et Books presented to the School Board In June 2015. 

s 

s 

$ 

s 

(2) The 900- Transfers/Resel'\les object classification Includes an amount equal to the fhced charges for student serv1ces which is reflected on the school's revenue pace. 

lncrease/(Decreasel 

(5,200) 

45,136 

113,061 

152,997 

89,792 

26,945 

(74,454) 

325 

(380) 

(6,633) 

188,592 

lncreasel(Decrease} 

(72,076) 

5,285 
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CRESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

COST CENTER • 0601 
FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 

PROJECTEO STAFFING 
lndudn Onty Stattin From htimat•d N#W Re .... nues. 

Administratlw 
Principal 

Autstant Prinopalland K· l2 

A.nistant Principal II and k-12 
Assistant Principal II and K· 12 • 10 

A>sistant Principal· Other 
Admlnlstratfve- Other 

Athletk Director 

•proar1m• Assistant Prindpall or II 

Jnstf1Ktlonal 

Teacher· Bulc 
Teachtr - Oass Sile Reduction 
Ttac.her - ESE 

Teacher- ROTC - 12 Month 

Teacher · ROTC · 10 Month 
Teacher · Voutiona1 
Staffinc Specialist 

Teacher- 12 Month (Basic and Vocational) 
Tnchl< · Hourly (7.S hours X 196 doys) (Boslc, Vocotlonal, & ESE) 
Teacher - Other 

lnsttvctlonol Suppott 
Band Director 
Guidance Counselor · 10 Month 

Guidance Counselor- 12 Month 

Instructional COach 
Media Specialist 

Other Support · lnsttuctional 

Educot.onol Support 

dnsroom Assistant (Basic, OJJ, 1nd VoTech) 

Day C.re Coordinator 
Day Cere Woril;er 

ESE dassroom Assistant 

ESE lnt.rprfter 

ESE Job Coach 

ESOI.Intorpretet 
ISS Classroom Assistant 
Library Assistant 
Lunchroom Monitor 

School Bookkeeper 

School level Cletlc 

Secretary · 10 Month {Reaular and COnfidential) 

Secretory · 12 Month (Reculor ond Conlldentlol) 
Flnandal Aid Techni~n 

Other Support· Non-Instructional 

GENERAL OP£RATiNG FUND & STA81UV.TION · STAFF 

OTHER SPEOAl REVENUE· FEDERAL ENTinEMENTS 

Instructional 

Teacher .. Title I 

Teacher · lasic 

Teacher · ESE 

Teacher · U Month 

Teacher · Hourty (7.5 hours X 196 dtys} fluic & Title I) 

Guidance Couns~or • U Month 

lnsttvctJonal ~ch (c-. ~tot~.~' tul'4e4 .t Dktrict lewltt.tCMoldl ncs. 11 

StaHin1 Specitlist 

Educotlonof Support 

Classroom Assistant • Title I 

Cltssroom Assistant (Basic, DJJ, tnd VoTech) 

ESE Cltssroom Assistant 
ESE Interpreter 

ESE Job COach 
Parent Educator 

FV 2015· 2016 
Projected 

Fintl Conference 

100 

3.00 

1.00 

5.00 

8760 
4.00 
6.70 

2.00 

100.30 

100 
3.00 
1.00 

2.00 
7.00 

1.00 

1 00 

1 00 
1 00 

100 
1.00 
3oo 

2.ao 

1100 

12)]0 

0.45 

045 

6.00 
1.00 

7.00 

7.45 

130.75 

FY 2016-2017 
Projected 

F1ntl Cpnfcrcncc 

100 

300 

1.00 

s.oo 

87.80 
380 
6 70 

2.00 

100 30 

100 
300 
100 

2.00 
700 

1.00 

100 

1.00 
100 

1 00 
1.00 
3oo 
2.00 

11.00 

llllO 

0.45 
0 45 

9.00 
1.00 

1000 

1045 

0.20 
)0.20) 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

300 




